19th December, 2023

To,

The Manager (Listing)
National Stock Exchange of India
Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051

Scrip Symbol- BLBLIMITED

Τo,

The Manager (Listing) BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001

Scrip Code- **532290**

Subject: Submission of Form C of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Please find enclosed herewith disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) (Amendments) Regulations, in 'Form C' received from **Sh. Brij Rattan Bagri**, Promoter and Director of the Company on 19th December, 2023 with regard to sale of 2500000 Equity Shares of the Company i.e. BLB Limited in open market.

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Thanking you.

For **BLB Limited**



Nishant Garud Company Secretary M. No. A35026

Encl: As above

BLB Limited CIN: L67120DL1981PLC354823
Corporate Member: NSE

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regualtion 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2)] Continual Disclosure

Name of the Company: BLB Limited ISIN of the Company: INE791A01024

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

with contact nos.		Category of Person (Promoter/ member of the promoter group/ designated person/ Directors/ immediate relative to/ others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquistion/ disposal		Securities acquired/ disposed				acquisition/ disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares,		Intimation to	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on	Exchange on which the trade
			Type of securities (For egShares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of share holding		No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/ sale Pledge / Revocation / Invocation/ Others- please specify)	securities (For eg Shares,	Er taración				was executed	
Name	(1) Brij Rattan Bagri	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(40)		
PAN		Promoter & Director	Equity Shares	21974671 41.57%	Equity Shares	2500000	5,62,50,000.00	C. C	Equity Shares	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	18-12-2023	18-12-2023	(13) 19-12-2023	(14) Market Sale	(15) NSE
DIN	AFQPB7963N 00007441														
Address Contact No.	4318/3, Ansari Road, Daryaganj, New Delhi- 110002 011-49325600						a .				a a				

on 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/ brokerage /any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as

Type of	Contract specifications		Buy	Se	Exchange on which		
Contract		Notional Value	No. of Units (Contacts * lot size)	Notional Value	No. of Units (Contacts * lot size)	the trade was executed	
(16)	(17)	(18)	(19)	(20)	(21)		
N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	(22) N.A.	

Note: In case of Options, notional value snall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

DIN: 00007441

Date: 19-12-2023 Place: New Delhi